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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Gym Acad LB 191.150 47.350 48.200 48.700 46.900
33 2T 1

611 Alana Wells 9.600 9.500 9.650
705 Jocie Aldridge 9.550 9.800 9.5509.800
706 Danylle Martinez 9.550 9.4759.850
707 Emma McWilliams 9.400 9.650 9.450
612 Eve Wright 9.250 9.600 9.650
708 Morgan Wydra 9.650 9.2759.750
610 Julia Ferguson 9.150

2 AA Gymnastics LB 190.775 47.900 49.150 46.250 47.475
12 1 6

602 Presley Fletcher 9.750 9.800 9.425
702 Hallie Harris 9.600 9.950 9.4509.200
601 Hannah Browne 9.550 9.775 9.5259.300
609 Ashlynn Moniz 9.550 9.500
606 Sara Wignall 9.450 9.5759.250
701 Ava Michael 9.875
604 Samantha Gibson 9.750 9.250
703 Grace Martinez 9.250

3 HGC LB 189.775 47.025 47.700 47.875 47.175
24 5 2

618 Julia Lizee 9.800 9.675 9.3759.650
619 Camille Lasics 9.750 9.4009.600
724 Brooke Ayala 9.675 9.475 9.4009.650
722 Mary Sophia Dewhurst 9.350 9.600 9.5509.450
726 Maya Friedberg 8.450
725 Selena Islam 9.500 9.450
723 Madelyn Risch 9.450 9.525

4 TCG LB 189.450 48.475 48.175 46.175 46.625
41 4 7

751 Kendyl Murray 9.750 9.925 9.400
753 Kaitlyn Miller 9.725 9.725 9.1259.000
752 Nina Tucker 9.700 9.7509.550
754 Chloe Knights 9.700 9.475 9.1508.850
750 Ella Larkin 9.600 9.600 9.2009.575
755 Marina Lackey 9.450 9.200
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5 Zenith Elite LB 186.775 46.200 47.425 47.625 45.525
56 7 3

648 Avery Pate 9.500 9.400 9.1009.625
656 Khynadi Young 9.350
653 Amber Cruse 9.150
642 Milana Cable 9.100 9.350 9.2259.500
757 Ashley Fann 9.100
646 Elizabeth Lindahl 9.700 9.125
649 Audrey Pisarra 9.525
645 Alexandria Heins 9.450 9.1509.450
647 Grace Macha 9.550
641 Katherine Banerjea 9.500
651 Adsyn Schachtel 8.925

6 Lone Star LB 185.400 46.900 47.375 45.650 45.475
65 8 8T

740 Hannah Jordan 9.500 9.1009.100
736 Alyssa McKelvey 9.450 9.700 9.125
741 Jackie Kennedy 9.450 9.250 9.150
737 Ariel Zambeck 9.250 9.525 9.2759.275
630 Sofia Klein 9.250 9.200
631 Sydney Robinett 9.600 9.000
738 Bridgette Riddle 9.300
743 Zoe Eldridge 8.950
739 Grace Winters 8.950

7 Iarov Elite LB 184.000 46.125 47.300 45.650 44.925
87 9 8T

730 Amber Kim 9.600 9.550 9.225
621 Nyla Sims 9.425 8.9509.250
728 Riley Hardin 9.050 9.550 9.1509.175
732 Ava Weedon 9.050
731 Ella Marks 9.000 9.350 8.8509.025
620 Eva Heyer 9.575 8.7509.050
622 Karina Widodo 9.275
727 Chloe Hansen 9.150

8 Excite Gym LB 182.500 43.275 47.600 46.525 45.100
79 6 4

717 Maya Conant 9.500 9.575 9.0009.350
719 Stephanie Scott 9.325 9.650 9.0009.825
716 Emily Broach 8.800 8.8509.000
718 Ashleigh Green 7.900 9.450 8.9508.850
720 Anna Woodfin 7.750
715 Alivia Allen 9.475
617 Madison Vloitos 9.450 9.3009.500
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9 Eagles Wings Ath. LB 181.125 45.550 48.200 44.775 42.600
108 2T 10

709 Avery Smith 9.400 8.6008.950
710 Charis Vela 9.200 9.850 8.4509.400
713 Stephanie Mattar 9.100 8.450
615 Keira Shrout 9.000 9.600
711 Anna Reysa 8.850 9.625 8.875
616 Caitlyn Flaherty 9.600 8.550
613 Mckinley Seib 9.525 8.750
712 Iman Ahmed 8.800
614 Juliana Saia 8.550

10 Olympo LB 178.075 42.000 46.125 46.375 43.575
910 10 5

745 Emily Fulton 8.700 9.100 8.8509.325
638 Ambralee McWorther 8.450 9.300 8.750
746 Adara Griffith 8.400 8.7759.200
749 Lusa Waller 8.350 8.5009.175
639 Natalia Ortiz 8.100 9.225 9.175
747 Hayli Nichols 9.400 8.700
748 Emily Quentin 9.100 9.500
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